DHL PAKET

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: S7BF-SZBF-260218-0017
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791609648860

An: City Kiosk Offenbach
City Kiosk Offenbach
Frankfurter StraRe 50
63065 Offenbach am Main
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH Outbound
Am Pfahlgraben .
35415 Pohlheim
Germany

Kontakt Absender:
Parceljet Technology
GmbH Outbound

Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
City Kiosk Offenbach
Tel.: 01736111880

Gewicht:

1.10 kg

Anzahl

1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03)

27663065+99000900008050

00340434791609648860

SZBF-6932570173560%1
SZBF-4895258310850%1

00340434791609648860 7559961246
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